
Page 1 of 1 
 

 
MAY 8, 2023 
 
TO ALL PROSPECTIVE BIDDERS:  
 
Note:  The following Addendum shall become part of the contract documents, and the bidder shall 

provide for all work as required by this Addendum. Acknowledge receipt of the Addendum on 
the Bid Proposal Form. 

 
Specifications/Clarifications: 
 

1. The Bid Opening has been extended from May 9, 2023 to May 18, 2023, no later than 10:00 a.m. 
2. The request for Vista Paint substitution has been accepted as an or “equal to”. Please see the paint 

specifications.  
 
 

 
 
All Addenda will be posted on our District's website, and it is the contractor's sole responsibility to check the website 
for any updates and notifications. 
 

Addenda and the bid documents may be found on our District's website at www.rowlandschools.org 
 

End of Document 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

ROWLAND UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT 
1830 S. NOGALES STREET 

ROWLAND HEIGHTS, CA  91748 

                     ADDENDUM 4 
ROWLAND ELEMENTARY SCHOOL EXTERIOR PAINTING 

PROJECT 
                                   BID NO. 2022-23 (R9)  

  

http://www.rowlandschools.org/

